Date: 17/02/2020

SKY WORLD SCHOOL, REWARI

DATE SHEET FOR FINAL EXAMINATION

Date Day | 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6t 7th gth

04/03/2020 | Wed | A/C A/C A/C A/C A/C A/C A/C A/C

05/03/2020 | Thurs | GK GK GK GK GK GK GK GK

06/03/2020 | Fri Mental | Mental | Mental | Mental | Mental | Mental | Mental | Mental
maths | maths | maths | maths | maths | maths | maths | maths

07/03/2020 | Sat Comp. | Comp. |Comp. |Comp. |Comp. |Comp. |Comp. | Comp.

08,09, PREPARATORY LEAVE

10/03/2020

11/03/2020 | Wed | Maths | Maths | Maths | Maths | SST SST Science | Maths

12/03/2020 PREPARATORY LEAVE

13/03/2020 | Fri EVS EVS EVS Science | Maths | English | Skt Hindi

14/03/2020 PREPARATORY LEAVE

15/03/2020 PREPARATORY LEAVE

16/03/2020 | Mon | English | English | English | Hindi Science | Maths | SST Science

17/03/2020 PREPARATORY LEAVE

18/03/2020 | Wed | Hindi Hindi Hindi English | Hindi Skt English | Skt

19/03/2020 PREPARATORY LEAVE

20/03/2020 | Fri SST English | Hindi Hindi English

21/03/2020 PREPARATORY LEAVE

22/03/2020 PREPARATORY LEAVE

23/03/2020 | Mon Skt Science | Maths | SST

e Exams from 4" March to 7t March 2020 will be conducted during the usual school hours

i.e.9:00 a.m. -3:00 p.m.

e Examination Timings from 11" March 2020 onwards will be 9:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.

e Buses will ply accordingly.
e Result Declaration: 30" March 2020, Timings: 10:00 a.m. —11:00 a.m.
e New Session Begins from: 1 April 2020, Timings: 8:00 a.m. —2:00 p.m.

Examination-In charge

Vice-Principal




